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DR. NO  1997
Design Philippe Starck

m3kg
cm.

4848	 2	 11.2	 0.290	 57X57X89

kg

4.04
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.5

66
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39

50

BEINE
Aluminium silber eloxiert

SITZ
Durchgefärbtes Polypropylen

erreichte Stufe
EN 1728:2000 	
6.2.1	 (höchste Stufe) 5	
6.2.2	 (höchste Stufe) 5	
6.5	 (höchste Stufe) 5	
6.6	 (höchste Stufe) 5	
6.7	 (höchste Stufe) 5	
6.10	 (höchste Stufe) 5	
6.12	 (höchste Stufe) 5	
6.13	 (höchste Stufe) 5	
6.15	 (höchste Stufe) 5	
6.16	 (höchste Stufe) 5	
6.17	 (höchste Stufe) 5	

1L
Wachsweiß

5L
Mittelgrau

7L
Hellorange
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